EZ-IP Series | IPC-B1A20
  System Overview
The EZ-IP series is perfect for small to medium size applications like
home/residential security, small retail shops, and other typical SMB
applications. It offers a perfect alternative to migrate from analog to an
IP system with its easy to use nature and cost effectiveness.
The EZ-IP series is fully in line with Dahua’s quality assurance protocol.
Various tests such as anti-vibration, water resistance, and aging tests are

0/
EZ-IP Series | IPC-B1A20
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP Camera
IPC-B1A20P-0280B 2MP IR Mini-Bullet Network Camera,
2.8mm,PAL
IPC-B1A20N-0280B 2MP IR Mini-Bullet Network Camera,
2.8mm, NTSC
IPC-B1A20P-0360B 2MP IR Mini-Bullet Network Camera,
3.6mm,PAL
IPC-B1A20N-0360B 2MP IR Mini-Bullet Network Camera,
3.6mm,NTSC
Accessories
(optional)
PFA134 Junction box